
Hangout Haven Application: September 2024 - June 2025
ACT - Cathedral of St. John the Divine | 1047 Amsterdam Ave | (212) 316-7530 | act@stjohndivine.org

HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION
5 years of age as of December 31, 2024 (Kindergarten through 8th grade)

Child’s Name: ________________________________________________ Date of Birth: _________________________

Gender: _________ Grade as of Dec 31, 2024:________________ School:_____________________________________

Parent 1 Name:___________________________________

Occupation:______________________________________

Contact Number: _________________________________

Home Address:___________________________________

_______________________________________________

Email: __________________________________________

Parent 2 Name:___________________________________

Occupation:______________________________________

Contact Number: _________________________________

Home Address:___________________________________

_______________________________________________

Email: __________________________________________

HANGOUT HAVEN CAMP REGISTRATION STIPULATIONS
● We reserved the right to cancel the program for any reason, in which case you will be refunded.
● Full payment is due upon receipt of the application.
● Refunds and credits are not granted under any circumstances once registration is confirmed.
● Day rate payments are non-transferrable and nonrefundable.
● $35 Mission Fee is paid once per family per fiscal year (July 2024 - June 2025).
● There is a penalty of $15 per 15-minute interval for children picked up late after 4:05 or 6:05 PM.

WHAT TO BRING
● Campers must bring lunch, snack, and a water bottle (no glass bottles).
● Campers must wear sneakers to participate in gym and playground activities.
● Campers are required to wear rain or snow gear in case of inclement weather.

If my child requires emergency treatment because of illness or accident, I hereby authorize
ACT Program staff to call a physician or take my child to a hospital for emergency treatment. ⬜YES ⬜NO

My child currently receives special services. ⬜YES ⬜NO

I allow ACT to take pictures of my child. ⬜YES ⬜NO

I allow ACT to post pictures of my child on social media. ⬜YES ⬜NO

I allow ACT to post pictures of my child on SchoolStatus Connect to share with registered families. ⬜YES ⬜NO

I will go online and print the Code of Conduct to review with my child, sign and submit. ⬜YES ⬜NO

Please submit applications to act@stjohndivine.org. Applications will not be reviewed without payment.
We require a minimum of 10 children registered 10 days in advance to offer the camp day.

Parent/Guardian Signature:_________________________________________ Date:______________________

Available dates below and continued on the next page:

October 3, Thursday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

October 4, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

November 1, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm
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November 5, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

November 8, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

November 11, Monday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 23, Monday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 24, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 26, Thursday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 27, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 30, Monday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 31, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

January 2, Thursday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

January 3, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

January 21, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

January 29, Wednesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

February 14, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

February 18, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

February 19, Wednesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

February 20, Thursday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

February 21, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 17, Monday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 18, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 19, Wednesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 20, Thursday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 21, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 24, Monday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 25, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 26, Wednesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 27, Thursday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 28, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 31, Monday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April 14, Monday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April 15, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April 16, Wednesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April 17, Thursday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 5, Thursday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 6, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 12, Thursday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 13, Friday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 16, Monday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 17, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 18, Wednesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 23, Monday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 24, Tuesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 25, Wednesday
▢$85.00 Program day 9:00–4:00pm
▢$95.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

Total Cost:___________________

Parent Signature:_____________

This schedule is subject to
change based on DOE and

private school calendar changes.
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